Grundejerforeningen Holmegard

Bestyrelsen:

Jesper Lund, formand,

Bj@rn Tranberg, kasserer,
Thomas Laustrup, best. medlem,
Simon Hedegaard, best. medlem,

Sune Sand, best. medlem,

telefon
telefon

telefon
telefon

telefon

: 42565006
: 23731860

: 40778906
: 22979390
23259932

Mail: jesper.lund@it.dk




